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Dual Discipline Quarterfinals 
Thursday,April14,2022 

Auburn University (2) vs Sou1hem Methodist University (7) 

Bracket DDD 

SMU J1 J2 J3 J4 JS Score Point 
Elli Yeaaer 80 73 78 84 82 240 

Tavlor Madden 82.5 79 83 79 80 241.5 1 
Alex Pielet 79 82 83 89 81 246 
EmmaJollv 77 73.5 72 68 76 221.5 1 
Devin Seek 85 84 84 83 84 252 

Total: 1201 2 

SMU J1 J2 J3 J4 JS Score Point 
Miranda Seade 79.5 83.5 82.5 71.5 69.5 233.5 1 

Henslev Humohries 77 72 79 86.5 74.5 230.5 
Madi Johnson 82 77.5 75.5 73 78.5 231.5 

Madioan Eooink 74.5 70.5 81 .5 82 83 238 1 
Tavlor Madden 79 75 80 88 88 247 1 

Total: 1180.5 3 

Jumping seat Totals: 2382 5 

SMU J1 J2 J3 J4 JS Score Point 
Pavton Neiberaer 66.5 67.5 65.5 66 67.5 200 

Mallorv Vroeah 66 70 69 67.5 67.5 204 
Liiv Anderson 72 74.5 74 73.5 73.5 221 

Meaan Waldron 74.5 73 74 72.5 73.5 220.5 1 
Nva Kearns 74.5 77 75.5 76.5 76 228 1 

Total: 1073.5 2 

SMU J1 J2 J3 J4 JS Score Point 
Dani Latimer 73.5 74 73.5 72.5 73.5 220.5 1 

Chalvce Head 72 70.5 71 72 71 214 1 
Tavlor Zimmerman 66 67.5 65.5 66.5 65.5 198 1 

Jill Pfisthner 71 72 71 71 70 213 1 
Maria Richards 69 69.5 70.5 69.5 69.5 208.5 1 

Total: 1054 5 

Western totals: 2127.5 7 
Western Eqv totals: 2318.75 

Team Total 4509.00 12 
Tie total 4700.25 

Fences 
Horse 
Chica 

Constantine 
Cameo 
Coca 
Teddy 

Total: 

Flat 
Horse 
Ben'i 

Maaaie 
Mo 

Laney 
GranH 

Total: 

Horsemanship 
Horse 
Murohy 
Fortune 
Clvde 
Chili 
Flash 

Total: 

Reining 
Horse 
Boss 

Britnev 
Uvalde 
Penny 
Banjo 

Total: 

Jums-; Seal Judg•: J 1: Elen Gllel, J2: Paddy Nyagard, 

J3: W1iam Spa1cs, J4: GeolfTeal. J5: Rotwl Brown 

Westllm Judges: J 1: Clay CM'lder, J2: Hot,, Howr, 

J3: Sanct,; J"RO'tlky, J4: Jemfer ThomptOn Uuon , J5; Scott Neuman 

USEF Steward: Cnfi/ Frtiley 

Jumping SNt S19Ward1: Megw, MIAlo, C-..y Finnel 

Watam Staward1: Megan JOMIOl'I, Debra Honn Wright 

Point Score J1 J2 J3 J4 JS AU 
1 253 86 82 84 85 84 Emma Kurtz 

224 76 77 74 70 74 Ellie Ferriano 
1 254 79.5 87 82 88 85 Ava Stearns 

198 66 66 68 64 66 Marv-Grace Seaars 
1 267 88 90 89 86 90 Soohee Steckbeck 
3 1196 

Point Score J1 J2 J3 J4 JS AU 
223 79 73.5 71 .5 76.5 73 Ellie Ferriano 

1 239.5 78 79.5 85.5 70 82 Emma Kurtz 
1 232 77 77.5 77.5 78.5 72.5 Ava Steams 

230 74 77 81 .5 70.5 79 Helen Ulrich 
227.5 76.5 73.5 75 76 78 Sophee Steckbeck 

2 1152 

5 2348 

Point Score J1 J2 J3 J4 JS AU 
1 214.5 70.5 75 72 69 72 Oliva Tordoff 
1 220.5 72 74 73.5 74 73 Deanna Green 
1 224.5 75.5 75.5 74.5 74.5 74.5 Tavlor Searles 

217 72.5 72.5 72.5 72 72 Madison Parduhn 
221 73.5 71 73.5 74 74 Maddie Soak 

3 1097.5 

Point Score J1 J2 J3 J4 JS AU 
216.5 74.5 72.5 71 71 .5 72.5 Isabella Tesmer 
211.5 70 70.5 71 70 72 Taylor Searles 
189.5 63.5 62.5 63 63 64.5 Deanna Green 
208.5 70.5 69.5 69.5 66.5 69.5 Boo Kammerer 
207.5 69 69 70 69.5 69 Terri June Granaer 
1033.5 

3 2131.0 
2327.5 

B 4479.00 Team Total 
4675.50 Tie total 

16 
7 
18 
9 
20 

6 
17 
8 
19 
10 

16 
7 
18 
9 
20 

6 
17 
8 
19 
10 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

